

Mississippi Poetry Out Loud Registration Form

Registration Deadline: October 15

Date				
School Name				
School Mailing Add	dress			
	Zip Code			
School Type (select one)	Public Independent	Parochial Alternative	Christian Home School	
School Principal				
POL Lead Teacher				
Work email				
Personal em	ail			
Work phone				
Personal pho Personal conta		sed minimally and judic	ciously and remains confider	ntial.
POL Co-Lead Teac	her			
Personal em	ail			
Personal pho				

Follow these steps to complete this fillable form:

- 1. Download and save form to your desktop.
- 2. Complete the form and save again.
- 3. Upload the completed form and send through email.

Personal contact information is used minimally and judiciously and remains confidential.

Poetry Out Loud Information Page

- 1. The Mississippi Arts Commission (MAC) is an agency of the Mississippi State Government. All information required and received will be considered confidential and will be held securely.
- 2. The POL Lead Teacher is the primary contact between MAC and the school. All program correspondence and notifications will be sent to the POL Lead. It is expected that the POL Lead will share information with the Co-Lead, teacher colleagues, and administrators.
- 4. The POL Co-Lead will support the POL Lead and will oversee school programming in the event the POL Lead is unable to continue.
- 5. Be sure to add the MS POL State Coordinator's email address to your safe sender's list to receive all information and documents related to the POL program.
- 6. You will receive an email confirmation any time you submit a form. If you do not receive an email confirmation within 24 hours, try sending it again or contact the MSPOL coordinator.